
Monday - May 13th* 1947
An adjourned meeting of the Council was held at the Munlelpal Hall on Monday* May 
13th, 1947 at 9:36 A.M.

Present: Reeve Morrison, Crs. West, Phllps, Beamish, Green, Gartlan, MaoSorley and
Ball.
FIBBIEH'S CONCILLIATION COMMITTEE_RBPORT^

Your Committee met on Monday* May 6th, 1947 and reocmmend:-
1, That wages of Firefighters other than officers he lnoreased by $5.00 per month, 

retroactive to January 1st, 1947.
7. That sages of all offloers of the Fire Department be lnoreased by $7.50 per 

month, reteoaotlve to January 1st, 1947 
Moved by Cr. Phllps, .Seoonded by Cr, Ball: 'That the reeommendatlons of the
■ Committee be oonourred In.

Carried Unanimously.
COUNCIL CONCILLIATION COMMITTEE REPORT. t

Your Committee reeommendcChe undermentioned classifications with the 
following salary increases retroactive to January 3nd, 1947.

P. Hardy, Tax Clerk and Cashier 
P. Wilson, Permit Clerk
W. Bradley, Senior Asst. Inspector 

: B, Mauchy, Chief Clerk S.A. Dept.

from $161.00 to $175.00 
from $161.00 to $170.00 

$180.00 to *190.00 
*165.00 to *170.00

That salaries of the undernoted be set as shown effective as from May 1st, 1947
Miss 0. Smith, Clerk's Stenographer and Clerk from *135.00 to *161.00
Miss C. Harris, Treasurer's Clerk Stenographer from $133.00 to $161.00

In respect to F. J, Mann and C. Barnes, whose salaries have already been confirmed 
. by the Council at $175.00 per month, It Is recommended that the *5.00 general 
lnorease apply to the salaries paid these officials from January 3nd, 1947 up to 

: the date of their Increase to *175.00 becoming effective.
Moved by Cr. Phllps, Seconded by Cr. Ball: .'That the recommendations of the 
Council Ccnollllatlon Committee be adopted.'

Carried Unanimously.
The Treasurer wrote advising that it will be necessary to make a change of signing 

■ officers by reason of the resignation of Mr. A. J. Keel and advised that Mr. S. B. 
MoCafferty should be named In the dame capacity as Mr. Keel
Moved by Cr. Phllps, Seconded by Cr. Ball: 'That the letter be recilved and filed
and the recommendation of the Treasurer be adopted.'

Carried Unanimously.
Moved by Cr. Phllps, Seoonded by Cr, Beamish: 'That Burnaby Percentage Additions
By-law 1947 be now reconsidered.'

Curried Unanimously.
Moved by Cr. Phllps, Seconded by Cr. West: 'That Burnaby Percentage Additions
By-law 1947 be now passed and that It be signed by the Peeve and the Clerk and the 
Corporate Seal of the Corporation be affixed thereto.'

Carried Unanimously.

Moved by Cr. Phllcs, Seconded by Cr. West: 'That Burnaby Revenue By-law 1947 be
now reconsidered.

Carried Unanimously.
Moved by Cr. Phllps, Seconded by Cr. West: 'That Burnaby Revenue By-law 1947 be
non finally passed and that it be signed by the Beeve and the Clerk and the 
Corporate Seal of the corporation be affixed thereto.’

Carried Unanimously.

The meeting then adjourned.
Confirmed:

Clerk. • ’ CHAIRMAN

M2,na.t - May 12th, 1947 

An adJourned meetlng or the council •as held st the MU?lioipal Hall on Monda1, Ma1 
12th, 1947 at 9:35 A.M. 

Present: Reeve Morrison, Crs. West, Philps, Beamish, Green, Gart\an, Ma0Sorle7 and 
Ball. 

FtRP,EN's coNcJLLIATJQN CQIQ(ITTEE REPORT. 
Your committee met on Uonda1, Va7 6th, 1947 and recommend:-

1. That •ages ot Firefighters other than otticers be increased b7 A5.00 per month, 
retroactive to Januar1 1st, 1947. 

2. That •ages ot all officers ot the Fire Oepartment be increased b7 !7.50 per 
month, retooaotive to Januar1 lat, 1947 

Moved b7 Cr. Philps,.Seoonded b7 Cr. Ball: •That the recommendations ot the 
.committee be concurred in.• 

Carried Unanimousl7. 

C0UNC~L C0NCILLIATION C0MMITTEfiREPOH· 
our commlttee reoommendr. • unermentioned classitications with the 

tollo•tng salar1 inoreases retroactive to Januar7 2nd, 1947. 

P. Hard7, Tax Clerk and Cashier 
R. Wilson, Permit Clerk 
w. Bradle1, Senior Asst. Inspector 
B, Mauch7, Chief Clerk S.A. Dept. 

trom !161. 00 to 
trom $161.00 to 

heo.oo to 
$165.00 to 

tl76.00 
fil70.00 
t1so.oo 
~170.00 

That salaries ot the undernoted be set as shown efteotive as trom Ma7 1st, 1947 

Miss D. Smith, Clerk's Stenographer and Clerk 
Miss c. Harris, Treasurer's Clerk Stenographer 

trom t.136.00 to 8161.00 
trom h23.00 to t"l6l.00 

In respect to F. Ji Mann and c. Barnes, whose salaries have alreJdJ been confirmed 
. b:, the Council at. ~175.00 pe1· month, it is recommended that the ,s.oo general 

increase appl7 t.o the salaries paid these officials from Januar7 2nd, 1947 up to 
. the date ot their lnc,•ease to tl75.00 becoming eftect.tve. 

Moved b7 Cr. Philps, Seconded b7 c,-. Ball: •'l'bat the reoommendatlons of the 
council conolllh,l.ion committee be adopted.• 

Carried Unantmousl7. 

The Tre&eurer •rote advising that it will be necessa,•1 to mr.ke a change ot signing 
: oftlcers b:, reason of the 1•esignat.1on of Mr. A. J. Ket!l and advised t.hat. l.f ... s. B. 

McCaffe1•t.:, should be named in the liame capacltJ LB Mr. Keel 
Moved by c,·. Philps, Seconded by c,·. Ball: That the letter be ,-ecUved r.nd filed 
and the ,•ecommendatlon of the Treasurer be adopted.• 

ca .. ried Unan1mousl7. 

!loved b7 C1·, Philps, Seconded b7 Cr, B11am1sh: •'l'hat Bu1·nab7 Pe1·0ent.age Additions 
By-law 1947 be now reconslde .. ed. • 

Ci.1•r led Unanlmo us ly. 
Voved by Cr. Philps, Seconded by Cr, West: 'That Burnaby Percentage 
87-law 1947 be now passed and that it. be signed b7 the Reeve and the 
co,•porate Seal of the Cori:,aat1on be affixed t.hereto.' 

carried Unan1111Cusly. 

Add1t.1ons 
Clerk and the 

Moved b7 C1·. Phllljs, Seconded by Cr, West: 'That Bu1·nsby Revenue Fy-la" 194? be 
no• ,·econsld.,red, 

Carried Unanimously, 
Voved by Ci·, Ph1lrs, Seconded b7 Cr. West: "That Burnaby Revenue By-law 1947 b8 
new finallr rassed and that it. be signed by the leeve and the Clerk and t.he 
Co,•porate Sec,l of the corporation be affixed t.hereto, • 

cu•r111d Unan1mo us 1:,-, 

The meeting then adJourned. 

confirmed: 

......... 
Clerk. 



COMMITTEE OP THE WHOLE

The Council met as a Committee of the Whole, with the Keeve in the chair. 
Councillors West, Philps, Beamish, Green, G^rtlan, MacSorley and Ball present 
at 1.00 o'clock r.m. Monday, May 12th. 1947,
Appointment of Assessor wa3 discussed.

..Moved by Cr.Gartlan, Seconded by Cr. West: "That Mr. H. Kay be left at his 
present duties up to December 31st. 1947."

An Amendment was

Moved by Cr.Philps, Seconded by Cr. Green: "That Mr. Basil Newberry be 
offered the position of Assessor at a.salary of $270.00 per month.*

The amendment carried - Crs. Gartland and West voting against.
The Committee then adjourned.

. Confirmed.

----------- ^

2R6 
• ·- . .--.,ir- ... .-,.,.,, ... ---------------.. 

COMMITTEE OF TEE l'IIIDLE 

. The Council met aa a Committee of the Whole, •1th the Reeve 1n the cbair, 
counc1llo1·s West, Philps, Beamish, Green, Gfrtle.n, MacSorle;r and Ball present. 
at 1.00 o'clock p.m. Hond&1, lla;r 12th. 1947. 

Apfo1ntment of Assessor was discussed. 

Moved bJ Cr,Ga1•tlan, Seoonded by er. West: "That Yr. H, Ka;r be left at his 
pre~ent dui1es up to December 31st, 1947." 

An Amendment was 

Moved by Cr.Philps, Seconded by er. Green: "That llr. Basil Newberr7 be • 
offered the position of Assessor at a.salar, of $270.00 per rr~nth.~ 

The e.a.endment carried - Crs, Gartlana &~d West voting ag&!nst. 

The comrntttee then adJoi.U'ned. 

,, 


